



WEB COPY



S.A.No.1012 of 2006
AND C.M.P.No.26971 of 2024
in S.A.No.1012 of 2006

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.

Mr.R.Sunil Kumar, learned Counsel appearing for the Appellants, is before this Court.

2.No representation for the Respondent in S.A.No.1012 of 2026.

3.With a view to give one more opportunity to the Respondent, this Second Appeal is adjourned to 22.04.2026.

30.03.2026

pam